s
STEEL COIL ORDERING
INFORMATION
Version 2025.3
DISCLOSURES
The SCOTTSDALE CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS mission is to take care of its
customers by being the safest, highest quality, lowest cost, most
productive and most profitable load-bearing light-gauge steel framing

1200S250 KFS 1218 Stud - - - - 453 451 450 446
V–31
SM2 Steel Coil Ordering Information  Last Revised 14/04/2025
Coil Width [mm]
Profiles Roll former Type
Material Thickness [mm]
0.48 0.72 0.79 0.88 1.15 1.44 1.81 2.58
600T150 KFS 1218 Track - - - - 227 232 232 231
800T150 KFS 1218 Track - - - - 278 283 282 282
1000T150 KFS 1218 Track - - - - 329 333 333 333
1200T150 KFS 1218 Track - - - - 379 384 384 384
362S162 KFS 1420 Stud - - 191 191 189 188 186 -
400S162 KFS 1420 Stud - - 200 200 199 197 196 -
600S162 KFS 1420 Stud - - 251 251 250 248 246 -
800S162 KFS 1420 Stud - - 302 302 300 299 297 -
1000S162 KFS 1420 Stud - - 353 352 351 350 348 -
1200S162 KFS 1420 Stud - - 404 403 402 401 399 -
362S200 KFS 1420 Stud - - 216 216 215 213 211 -
400S200 KFS 1420 Stud - - 226 225 224 223 221 -
600S200 KFS 1420 Stud - - 277 276 275 274 272 -
800S200 KFS 1420 Stud - - 327 327 326 324 323 -
1000S200 KFS 1420 Stud - - 378 378 377 375 373 -
1200S200 KFS 1420 Stud - - 429 429 427 426 424 -
362S250 KFS 1420 Stud - - 242 241 240 239 237 -
400S250 KFS 1420 Stud - - 251 251 250 248 246 -
600S250 KFS 1420 Stud - - 302 302 300 299 297 -
800S250 KFS 1420 Stud - - 353 352 351 350 348 -
1000S250 KFS 1420 Stud - - 404 403 402 401 399 -
1200S250 KFS 1420 Stud - - 454 454 453 451 450 -
362T150 KFS 1420 Track - - 167 167 167 167 166 -
400T150 KFS 1420 Track - - 176 176 176 176 176 -
600T150 KFS 1420 Track - - 227 227 227 227 227 -